
route 13

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

BEGONIA rd @ COBALT rd 7:05 AM 2:11 PM 12:20 PM

seneca RD @ el evado rd (victorian apts) 7:11 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

route 14

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

ARLETTE dr @ SENECA rd 7:05 AM 2:11 PM 12:20 PM

INDIAN WELLS DR @ ROSEMARY DR 7:10 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

route 15

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

CONDOR rd @ TERN rd 6:49 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM

ALOE RD @ GOPHER CANYON RD (SECOND BRICK WALL) 7:00 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 7:05 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

RENO LOOP rd @ WEST TRAIL 7:10 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

ROUTE 16 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

dante st @ mars ave 6:34 AM 3:15 PM 1:24 PM

GRAND TRIASSIC ln @ stone age ln 6:46 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

ODELL ave @ vasquez ave 6:50 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

VASQUEZ ave @ ORICK ave 6:53 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM

heatherdale rd @ baxter st 6:57 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

naples ln @ capistrano st 7:00 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM

desert STAR st @ UKIAH st 7:02 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

BLUE CANYON rd @ MACON ln 7:06 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

puesta del sol dr @ greenhill dr 7:10 AM 2:06 PM 12:15 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ BARRANCA WaY 7:13 AM 2:04 PM 12:13 PM

ROUTE 17

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

VILLAGE dr @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 6:40 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM

morada rd @ calgo ln 6:43 AM 2:11 PM 12:20 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ morada rd 6:45 AM 2:13 PM 12:22 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ PLACIDA rd 6:48 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM

chaparral st @ chaparral ct 6:52 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

ferndale rd @ tigertail st 6:56 AM 2:24 PM 12:34 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ EL EVADO rd 7:00 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE ln @ ROCKY KNOLL ln 7:04 AM 2:31 PM 12:37 PM

CHUMASH pl @ GOLDEN MEADOW ln 7:08 AM 2:37 PM 12:46 PM

route 21

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

seneca rd @ rancho seneca apts 7:10 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

route 25

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

SENECA rd @ borego rd 7:10 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

Midtown Dr @ Impressions Apts 7:15 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

VILLAGE BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018


